Prize Name
Male

Male Overall 1st
Male Overall 2nd
Male Overall 3rd
Male Overall 4th
Male Overall 5th
Male Vet 35 1st
Male Vet 35 2nd
Male Vet 35 3rd
Male Vet 40 1st
Male Vet 40 2nd
Male Vet 40 3rd
Male Vet 45 1st
Male Vet 45 2nd
Male Vet 50 1st
Male Vet 50 2nd
Male Vet 55 1st
Male Vet 55 2nd
Male Vet 60 1st
Male Vet 65 1st
Male Vet 70 1st
Male Vet 75 1st
Male Vet 80 1st
Male U23

Female

Female Overall 1st
Female Overall 2nd
Female Overall 3rd
Female Overall 4th
Female Overall 5th
Female Vet 35 1st
Female Vet 35 2nd
Female Vet 35 3rd
Female Vet 40 1st
Female Vet 40 2nd
Female Vet 40 3rd
Female Vet 45 1st
Female Vet 45 2nd
Female Vet 50 1st
Female Vet 50 2nd
Female Vet 55 1st
Female Vet 55 2nd
Female Vet 60 1st
Female Vet 65 1st
Female Vet 70 1st
Female Vet 75 1st
Female U23

First Name

Matthew
Harry
Jack
Alistair
Sam
Thomas
Peter
Luke
James
Jonathan
Dan
Richard
Richard
Paul
Simon
Francois
Bryan
Kevin
lan

Paul

Jim
Harry
Joseph

Rachae
Heather
Hannah
Amy
Emma
Joanna
Lauren
Lindsay
Keely
Hannah
Zoe
Diane
Rebecca
Lisa
Carolyn
Fiona
Alison
Glennis
Margaret
Susan
Susan

Emma

Last Name

Collins
Jones
Bromley
Rutherford
Atkinson
Charles
Mackrell
Beresford
Horman
Cleaver
Hibberd
Coen
Burman
Fauset
Mugglestone
Rafferty
Camfield
Davies
Cannings
Morris
Rowland
Newton
Leonard

Burns
Tomlinson
Cowley
Weyers
Ballantyne
Marsden
Cooper
Fisher
Smith
Roberts
Murphy
McVey
Harrison
Staley
Dooley
Usher
Drasdo
Richardson
Connolly
Stewart
Richards

Simpson

Club

Oswestry Olympians

Buckley RC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Chorlton Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Matlock Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Boalloy Running Club

Wilmslow Running Club

Chip Time

01:09:11
01:09:24
01:11:10
01:12:11
01:13:23
01:09:44
01:12:09
01:14:03
01:10:34
01:12:55
01:14:57
01:13:57

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Clu 01:15:28

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Bideford AAC

Southport Waterloo AC
Horsham Joggers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wallasey Athletic Club
Keswick AC

Northern Masters AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bolton United Harriers & AC
Cheshire Dragons

Chorlton Runners

St Theresa's A.C.

Cheshire Dragons
Shrewsbury AC

West Cheshire Athletic Club
West Cheshire Athletic Club
Dartford Harriers AC

Wilmslow Running Club

City of Stoke AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Lincoln & District Runners
Trafford Athletic Club

Stockport Harriers & AC

South Kent Harriers

Southport Waterloo AC
Running Bear

01:15:41
01:18:12
01:16:00
01:26:30
01:25:43
01:33:14
01:37:19
01:55:31
02:36:55
01:31:36

01:18:40
01:20:24
01:23:13
01:23:54
01:25:37
01:20:54
01:23:27
01:24:13
01:24:14
01:25:25
01:25:52
01:25:03
01:30:36
01:31:39
01:32:35
01:34:35
01:34:55
01:39:38
01:56:22
02:06:14
02:07:20

Altrincham & District Athletic Club 01:32:51



