Prize Name	First Name	Last Name	Club	Chip Time
Male				
Male Overall 1st	Matthew	Collins	Oswestry Olympians	01:09:11
Male Overall 2nd	Harry	Jones		01:09:24
Male Overall 3rd	Jack	Bromley	Buckley RC	01:11:10
Male Overall 4th	Alistair	Rutherford	Liverpool Harriers & AC	01:12:11
Male Overall 5th	Sam	Atkinson		01:13:23
Male Vet 35 1st	Thomas	Charles	Chorlton Runners	01:09:44
Male Vet 35 2nd	Peter	Mackrell	Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	01:12:09
Male Vet 35 3rd	Luke	Beresford	Matlock Athletic Club	01:14:03
Male Vet 40 1st	James	Horman	Liverpool Harriers & AC	01:10:34
Male Vet 40 2nd	Jonathan	Cleaver	Rossendale Harriers & AC	01:12:55
Male Vet 40 3rd	Dan	Hibberd	Boalloy Running Club	01:14:57
Male Vet 45 1st	Richard	Coen	Wilmslow Running Club	01:13:57
Male Vet 45 2nd	Richard	Burman	Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletics Clu	01:15:28
Male Vet 50 1st	Paul	Fauset	Dark Peak Fell Runners	01:15:41
Male Vet 50 2nd	Simon	Mugglestone	Bideford AAC	01:18:12
Male Vet 55 1st	Francois	Rafferty	Southport Waterloo AC	01:16:00
Male Vet 55 2nd	Bryan	Camfield	Horsham Joggers	01:26:30
Male Vet 60 1st	Kevin	Davies	Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	01:25:43
Male Vet 65 1st	lan	Cannings	Wallasey Athletic Club	01:33:14
Male Vet 70 1st	Paul	Morris	Keswick AC	01:37:19
Male Vet 75 1st	Jim	Rowland	Northern Masters AC	01:55:31
Male Vet 80 1st	Harry	Newton	Macclesfield Harriers & AC	02:36:55
Male U23	Joseph	Leonard		01:31:36
Female				
Female Overall 1st	Rachael	Burns	Liverpool Harriers & AC	01:18:40
Female Overall 2nd	Heather	Tomlinson	Bolton United Harriers & AC	01:20:24
Female Overall 3rd	Hannah	Cowley	Cheshire Dragons	01:23:13
Female Overall 4th	Amy	Weyers	Chorlton Runners	01:23:54
Female Overall 5th	Emma	Ballantyne	St Theresa's A.C.	01:25:37
Female Vet 35 1st	Joanna	Marsden	Cheshire Dragons	01:20:54
Female Vet 35 2nd	Lauren	Cooper	Shrewsbury AC	01:23:27
Female Vet 35 3rd	Lindsay	Fisher	West Cheshire Athletic Club	01:24:13
Female Vet 40 1st	Keely	Smith	West Cheshire Athletic Club	01:24:14
Female Vet 40 2nd	Hannah	Roberts	Dartford Harriers AC	01:25:25
Female Vet 40 3rd	Zoe	Murphy		01:25:52
Female Vet 45 1st	Diane	McVey	Wilmslow Running Club	01:25:03
Female Vet 45 2nd	Rebecca	Harrison	City of Stoke AC	01:30:36
Female Vet 50 1st	Lisa	Staley	Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC	01:31:39
Female Vet 50 2nd	Carolyn	Dooley	Vale Royal AC	01:32:35
Female Vet 55 1st	Fiona	Usher	Lincoln & District Runners	01:34:35
Female Vet 55 2nd	Alison	Drasdo	Trafford Athletic Club	01:34:55
Female Vet 60 1st	Glennis	Richardson	Stockport Harriers & AC	01:39:38
Female Vet 65 1st	Margaret	Connolly	South Kent Harriers	01:56:22
Female Vet 70 1st	Susan	Stewart	Southport Waterloo AC	02:06:14
Female Vet 75 1st	Susan	Richards	Running Bear	02:07:20
Female U23	Emma	Simpson	Altrincham & District Athletic Club	